
Montevallo Middle School 
2022 

Basketball Schedule 
 
 

Date Day Opponent Site Girls / Boys Clean 

Oct. 31 Monday Thorsby Thorsby High 5:00/6:00  

Nov. 1 Tuesday Centreville Middle Bibb County High 5:00 / 7:00  

Nov. 3 Thursday Columbiana Middle Montevallo Middle 5:00 / 6:00 Girls 

Nov. 7 Monday West Blocton Blocton Middle 4:30 / 5:30  

Nov. 8 Tuesday Centreville Middle Montevallo Middle 5:00 / 7:00 Boys 

Nov. 14 Monday Isabella Montevallo Middle 5:30/ 6:30 Cheer 

Nov. 15 Tuesday West Blocton Montevallo Middle 4:30 / 5:30 Girls 

Nov. 17 Thursday Isabella Montevallo Middle 5:30/ 6:30 Boys 

Nov. 29 Tuesday Jemison Middle Montevallo Middle 5:00 / 6:00 Cheer 

Dec. 1 Thursday Clanton Middle Clanton Middle 5:30 / 6:30  

Dec. 5 Monday Jemison Middle Jemison Middle 5:00 / 6:00  

Dec. 6 Tuesday Columbiana Middle Columbiana Middle 5:00 / 6:00  

Dec. 8 Thursday Clanton Middle Montevallo Middle 5:30 / 6:30 Boys 

Dec. 13 Tuesday Thorsby Montevallo Middle 5:00 / 6:00 Girls 
 
*8th grade girls play first, then 8th grade boys unless noted 
Boys Basketball Coaches: Thomas Brown, Maury Grayson, Matt Williams 
Girls Basketball Coaches: Sheila Jett, Shahalini Gilbert, Michael Gilbert 
Principal: Dr. Jenise Hampton 
Athletic Director: S. Jett 
MMS Office: (205) 682-6410 
Gym Office: (205) 682-6419 

 
 
 
 
Dated 10-24-22 
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